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MakeTOTALTHRACETHESSALY
846 19 12599309HYUNDAI 11.7% 5.8% 12.5%15.2%16.8% 19 8.1% 34 6.1%46 9.8% HYUNDAI1651 11.8%53 7.1%35 9.9%66 12.2%
705 42 536175OPEL 9.7% 12.9% 5.3%9.4%4.1% 17 7.3% 50 9.0%23 4.9% OPEL1152 8.2%67 9.0%31 8.8%28 5.2%
560 28 6859165KIA MOTORS 7.7% 8.6% 6.8%9.0%9.0% 26 11.1% 37 6.6%49 10.4% KIA MOTORS1096 7.8%40 5.4%12 3.4%52 9.6%
444 11 8264174VOLKS WAGEN 6.1% 3.4% 8.2%9.8%9.5% 17 7.3% 45 8.1%42 8.9% VOLKS WAGEN994 7.1%48 6.4%32 9.1%35 6.5%
358 31 10432121NISSAN 4.9% 9.5% 10.4%4.9%6.6% 18 7.7% 59 10.6%33 7.0% NISSAN902 6.5%72 9.7%39 11.1%35 6.5%
525 17 5234111FORD 7.2% 5.2% 5.2%5.2%6.0% 18 7.7% 23 4.1%33 7.0% FORD893 6.4%41 5.5%10 2.8%29 5.4%
394 12 884561RENAULT 5.4% 3.7% 8.8%6.9%3.3% 11 4.7% 48 8.6%30 6.4% RENAULT807 5.8%48 6.4%21 6.0%49 9.1%
444 30 514561TOYOTA 6.1% 9.2% 5.1%6.9%3.3% 8 3.4% 35 6.3%20 4.2% TOYOTA786 5.6%44 5.9%26 7.4%22 4.1%
308 28 573387SEAT 4.2% 8.6% 5.7%5.1%4.7% 7 3.0% 39 7.0%20 4.2% SEAT711 5.1%70 9.4%25 7.1%37 6.9%
249 8 323359FIAT 3.4% 2.5% 3.2%5.1%3.2% 14 6.0% 14 2.5%31 6.6% FIAT503 3.6%19 2.5%22 6.3%22 4.1%
253 16 291856PEUGEOT 3.5% 4.9% 2.9%2.8%3.1% 16 6.8% 14 2.5%16 3.4% PEUGEOT471 3.4%21 2.8%11 3.1%21 3.9%
174 15 311960SUZUKI 2.4% 4.6% 3.1%2.9%3.3% 9 3.8% 22 3.9%29 6.2% SUZUKI435 3.1%38 5.1%15 4.3%23 4.3%
220 5 19589MERCEDES 3.0% 1.5% 1.9%0.8%4.9% 6 2.6% 15 2.7%6 1.3% MERCEDES403 2.9%26 3.5%6 1.7%6 1.1%
216 13 251533AUDI 3.0% 4.0% 2.5%2.3%1.8% 2 0.9% 14 2.5%5 1.1% AUDI357 2.6%14 1.9%6 1.7%14 2.6%
222 3 21917CITROEN 3.1% 0.9% 2.1%1.4%0.9% 6 2.6% 19 3.4%8 1.7% CITROEN347 2.5%17 2.3%14 4.0%11 2.0%
150 10 18431SKODA 2.1% 3.1% 1.8%0.6%1.7% 10 4.3% 16 2.9%9 1.9% SKODA297 2.1%26 3.5%7 2.0%16 3.0%
165 1 11640B.M.W. 2.3% 0.3% 1.1%0.9%2.2% 4 1.7% 9 1.6%3 0.6% B.M.W.266 1.9%15 2.0%2 0.6%10 1.9%
104 1 341257MAZDA 1.4% 0.3% 3.4%1.8%3.1% 3 1.3% 13 2.3%6 1.3% MAZDA254 1.8%11 1.5%4 1.1%9 1.7%
112 9 151341HONDA 1.5% 2.8% 1.5%2.0%2.2% 4 1.7% 3 0.5%12 2.5% HONDA236 1.7%8 1.1%7 2.0%12 2.2%
162 8310SMART 2.2% 0.8%0.5%0.5% 1 0.4% 1 0.2%3 0.6% SMART203 1.5%12 1.6%1 0.3%2 0.4%
110 3 1518CHRYSLER 1.5% 0.9% 0.1%0.8%1.0% 1 0.4% 5 0.9%5 1.1% CHRYSLER157 1.1%4 0.5%1 0.3%4 0.7%
63 3 9423MITSUBISHI 0.9% 0.9% 0.9%0.6%1.3% 3 1.3% 6 1.1%18 3.8% MITSUBISHI143 1.0%4 0.5%4 1.1%6 1.1%
67 5 14522ALFA ROMEO 0.9% 1.5% 1.4%0.8%1.2% 3 1.3% 6 1.1%1 0.2% ALFA ROMEO143 1.0%13 1.7%3 0.9%4 0.7%
43 3 19525DAEWOO 0.6% 0.9% 1.9%0.8%1.4% 6 2.6% 3 0.5%6 1.3% DAEWOO132 0.9%11 1.5%8 2.3%3 0.6%
48 6 10617DAIHATSU 0.7% 1.8% 1.0%0.9%0.9% 3 1.3% 5 0.9%6 1.3% DAIHATSU114 0.8%2 0.3%4 1.1%7 1.3%
63 1322VOLVO 0.9% 0.1%0.5%1.2% 1 0.4% 2 0.4%3 0.6% VOLVO104 0.7%6 0.8%3 0.6%
56 3314SUBARU 0.8% 0.3%0.5%0.8% 3 0.5%1 0.2% SUBARU84 0.6%2 0.3%2 0.4%
35 1 848LANCIA 0.5% 0.3% 0.8%0.6%0.4% 7 1.3%2 0.4% LANCIA70 0.5%4 0.5%1 0.2%
32 335SAAB 0.4% 0.3%0.5%0.3% 3 0.5%2 0.4% SAAB57 0.4%3 0.4%6 1.1%
26 16MINI 0.4% 0.1%0.3% MINI33 0.2%
30 11PORSCHE 0.4% 0.2%0.1% PORSCHE33 0.2%1 0.3%
14 39LADA 0.2% 0.3%0.5% 2 0.4%2 0.4% LADA32 0.2%2 0.3%
13 2 132MG ROVER 0.2% 0.6% 0.1%0.5%0.1% 3 0.5% MG ROVER30 0.2%4 0.5%2 0.6%
10 11CHEVROLET 0.1% 0.1%0.1% 1 0.2% CHEVROLET14 0.1%1 0.3%
4 2 21CHEVROLET-DA 0.1% 0.6% 0.2%0.2% 2 0.4% CHEVROLET-DA13 0.1%1 0.3%1 0.2%
7 3JAGUAR 0.1% 0.2% 1 0.4% JAGUAR13 0.1%2 0.4%
6 1 1SSANGYONG 0.1% 0.3% 0.1% 1 0.2% SSANGYONG11 0.1%1 0.3%1 0.2%
6 1LAND ROVER 0.1% 0.1% LAND ROVER9 0.1%1 0.1%1 0.2%
4GM 0.1% GM4 0.0%
4LEXUS 0.1% LEXUS4 0.0%

1ROVER 0.1% ROVER1 0.0%
1LAMBORGHINI 0.0% LAMBORGHINI1 0.0%
1SKODA AUTO A. 0.0% SKODA AUTO A.1 0.0%
1OTHERS 0.0% OTHERS1 0.0%
1TRIGANO 0.0% TRIGANO1 0.0%
7256 1835 1000652325 13969TOTAL 234 558471 746352540
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